

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
N/w - M... of Road under PR 3054					
from 1050 to 1055 to 1060 to 1065					
Package no - MR N/19 20 21 and 22/03					
Name and firm of Contractor - Arli Kumari					
Agreement no - 28/MBP/2020-21					
Date of agreement - 12/02/2020					
stipulated date of Completion - 31/5/2021					
Actual date of Completion - 27/05/2021					

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1/1) Clearing and grubbing road land (by manual means)				
- do - do - do				
Qty = 0.3724 Hectare				
Vide T. M. B. Page - 01				
@ Rs 49496.70/Hect				
Rs. 18433 = 00				
(2/2) Scarifying the existing bituminous road - do do				
Qty = 301.62 m ² Page - 01				
@ Rs. 15.40 /m ²				
Rs. 4645 = 00				
(3/4) Const of G.S.B. by providing well graded material (grading II) by mix in place method - do				
Qty = 53.13 m ³ Page - 02				
@ Rs. 2431.56/m ³				
Rs. 129189 = 00				
Rs. 152267 = 00				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(19/14) Providing and fixing of retro-reflective cautionary mandatory and informational signs				
- do. - do				
600mm equilateral triangle = 60 no				
Vide T. M. B. Page - 08				
@ Rs. 3693.72/each			Rs. 1477.49 = 00	
600mm circular = 14 no				
@ Rs. 3793.07/each			Rs. 53.103 = 00	
600mm x 450mm rectangular = 08 no				
@ Rs. 3663.95/each			Rs. 293.12 = 00	
900mm octagon = 05 no				
@ Rs. 7656.79/each			Rs. 382.84 = 00	

(20/21) Providing and fixing				
Logo of maintenance project - do				
Qty = 02 no			Page - 09	
@ Rs. 9462.80/each			Rs. 189.26 = 00	
			Rs. 3784.476 = 00	
Add 12% G.S.T.			Rs. 4541.37 = 00	
Add 1% L.C.			Rs. 3784.5 = 00	
			Rs. 4276.458 = 00	
Below 0.07%			(-) Rs. 2994 = 00	
			Rs. 4273.464 = 00	

Sd/-

30/07/2021

J.E.

C.P.P

202.08.21

Continuation

E.C